© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 030821-B
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
75920 SERIES MASTER BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCHES
400A • SPST • IP68 • Integrated lockout tag-out
Specifications
Operating Voltage:	 6V min, 36V max

high energy cables
•	 Fits standard Master Disconnect mounting pattern
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS SWITCH POSITION
SYMBOLS
BATTERY TERMINAL
BULK BOXED RETAIL THREADS TORQUE MATERIAL
75920 75920-BX 75920-BP "On" - "Off" 3/8-24" 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75920-01 – – "On" - "Off" 3/8-24" 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75920-03 – – “On” - “Off” 3/8-24” 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75920-05 75920-05-BX – “I” - “O” 3/8-24" 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75920-10 75920-10-BX – “On” - “Off” 3/8-24" 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75921-02 – – “On” - “Off” M10x1.5 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
75921-10 75921-10-BX – “I” - “O” M10x1.5 70-90in-lbs (8-10 Nm) Copper
Need a custom version? This product can be made available with a custom knob and bezel design. Please contact your sales rep to discuss lead time and minimum order requirements.
Datasheet Replaces Hotfeed Number D-618
75920
75920-01